
Book your corporate rate for Florida Atlantic University at Courtyard Palm Beach Jupiter

Courtyard Palm Beach Jupiter

4800 Main Street

Jupiter, FL 33458

Property Questions Meetings and Events

(561) 776-2700

Christopher Grosso

Christopher.Grosso@Marriott.com

954-552-5477 (M)

Rate 

Availability 
Season Start Season End

FAU Rates 

Single

FAU Rates 

Double
Concessions Blackout Dates

Season 1 01/01/2020 04/04/2020 $257 $257
Wiresless HSIA: Included

Wired HSIA: Not Included

Breakfast: Not Included

On Site Parking: Included

2/25-2/26/2020

3/3-3/4/2020

3/10-3/11/2020

3/17-3/18/2020

Season 2 04/05/2020 09/30/2020 $115 $115

Season 3 10/01/2020 12/31/2020 $133 $133

https://www.marriott.com/events/start.mi?id=1560268001960&key=CORP
mailto:Christopher.Grosso@Marriott.com

