Courtyard Palm Beach Jupiter

4800 Main Street Jupiter, FL 33458

Rate Availability	Season Start	Season End	FAU Rates Single	FAU Rates Double	Concessions	Blackout Dates
Season 1	01/01/2020	04/04/2020	\$257	\$257	Wiresless HSIA: Included Wired HSIA: Not Included Breakfast: Not Included On Site Parking: Included 3/25-2/26/2020 3/3-3/4/2020 3/10-3/11/2020 3/17-3/18/2020	2/25-2/26/2020
Season 2	04/05/2020	09/30/2020	\$115	\$115		
Season 3	10/01/2020	12/31/2020	\$133	\$133		3/17-3/18/2020

Property Questions	Meetings and Events
(561) 776-2700	Christopher Grosso Christopher.Grosso@Marriott.com 954-552-5477 (M)

Book your corporate rate for Florida Atlantic University at Courtyard Palm Beach Jupiter